‘Sum of unpaid and unclaimed dividend

Sum of matured deposit
Sum of matured debentures
sum of application money due for refund

Sales proceed for fractional shares

pay
conversion into any other kind

Grants and donation

ANIL SURANA
ANIL SHIVARAYA  SHETTY
ANJANA RAJ

ANTURIOT SINGH

ARCHIT JANI

ARUN KUMAR GUPTA
ASHOK ARJANDAS. VATYANI
ASHWIN RASIKLAL DANGI
BHARAT BHAGWANDAS  THAKKER
BIPINCHANDRA  SHANTILAL MEHTA
CHANDRA SEKAR s

CHARY JAIN

DEVINA KAR

DR DESHMUKH  UTTAMRAOS
FALGUNI NILESHBHAI  PARIKH
HARSHIDA RAJESH PARIKH
HIREN JASVANTILAL  VASA

ISHWARLAL ~ SANTUMAL  MITERANI

JANAK SHASHIKANT  KOTIA
JAYMALA VINOD BHATT
JINAL BHAVESH DOSHI
KARAN TREHAN

KHODIDAS RATILAL SHETH
KHUNT BHUMIKA VINUBHAI
KHUNT SONALBAHEN V.

NA

|
g
i

‘Sum of interest on matured debentures

Clear

BRIDGETON 2A 226 YBLOCKSTH
MAIN ROAD ANNA NAGAR W

S 160GREATER KAILASHII

P226 BLOCK BLAKE TOWN

202 OM YASHWANT
BLDGRAMBAUG LANE NO 3KALYAN

708 GODREJ CGHS SECTOR 10PLOT
14 DWARKANEAR EXPRESS

TOWERS
303SHEETAL COOP HSG SOC3RD
LINE 7TH GOLIBAR
ROADSANTACRUZEAST
ASHIVAM
SOCIETYSVROADOPPGTCVILE
PARLEWEST
A27 RAGAMALIKA
APTSJEEVARATHNAM NAGAR
ADYAR

P226 BLOCK BLAKE TOWN

A1404 VEDANT COMPLEX
POKHRAN ROADNO1 VARTAK
NAGAR

7 OM BHAGIRATHI CO OP HSG
SOCSIDDHESHWAR LANEPARNAKA

33 JANVISHRAM SOCIETYBH
SANJANA ND COLLEGEAMBAWADI

BHARATIYA VIDYA BHAVAN
BUILDINGRACE COURSE ROAD.

43 LOKNATH CHATTERJEE
LANEFLAT NO 1C SHIBPURHOWRAH
MCORP

C 374DEFENCE COLONY
FLAT NO 102 B WINGCRYSTAL
PLACERAM BAUG POWAI

A 103 MANTRI
ELEGANCEBANNERGHATTA ROAD

104 YAMUNA KHR RESIDENCY29TH
8 CROSS 14TH MAINATH BLOCK
EAST JAYA NAGAR

NO 63 SRI KAMAKOTI
NAGARVALASARAVAKKAM

A215 SATYADARSHANMALPA HILL
NO3ANDHERI E

14INDUS COURTA
ROADCHURCHGATE

A219 KANAYA NAGAR CHS
LTDKOPRI COLONY THANE EAST

FLAT NO 7 ASHISH 386MARVE

NAGARM G ROADGOREGAON

Redemption amount of preference shares

Sum of Other Investment Types

INDIA TAMIL NADU
INDIA DELHI

INDIA WEST BENGAL
INDIA MAHARASHTRA
INDIA DELHI

INDIA MAHARASHTRA
INDIA MAHARASHTRA
INDIA TAMILNADU
INDIA WEST BENGAL
INDIA MAHARASHTRA
INDIA MAHARASHTRA
INDIA GUIARAT

INDIA KARNATAKA
INDIA WEST BENGAL
INDIA DELHI

INDIA MAHARASHTRA
INDIA KARNATAKA
INDIA KARNATAKA
INDIA TAMILNADU
INDIA MAHARASHTRA
INDIA MAHARASHTRA
INDIA MAHARASHTRA
INDIA MAHARASHTRA
INDIA MAHARASHTRA
INDIA MAHARASHTRA

CHENNAI

NEW DELHI

KOLKATA.

MUMBAI CITY

DELHI

MUMBAI CITY

MUMBAI CITY

CHENNAI

KOLKATA

MuMBAl

MUMBAI CITY

AHMEDABAD

BANGALORE

HOWRAH

NEW DELHI

MUMBAI CITY

BANGALORE

BANGALORE
KARNATAKA

CHENNAI

MUMBAI CITY

MUMBAI CITY

MUMBAI CITY

MuMBAl

MUMBAI CITY

MUMBAI CITY

38(4) of The Companies Act 2013

110048

700089

421301

110075

400055

400056

600020

700089

421301

380015

560001

711102

110024

400076

560076

560011

400093

400020

400603

400067

400062

PO015015

P00360783

P0037322

P00750276

P00233649

PO0677633

P0026299

P00706405

P0028259

PO036461

P0O750185

P00170030

P001211525

P00S6278

P0019317

PO005367

INTEREST ON APPLICATION
MONEY DUE FOR REFUND

INTEREST ON APPLICATION
MONEY DUE FOR REFUND

INTEREST ON APPLICATION
MONEY DUE FOR REFUND

INTEREST ON APPLICATION
MONEY DUE FOR REFUND

INTEREST ON APPLICATION
MONEY DUE FOR REFUND

INTEREST ON APPLICATION
MONEY DUE FOR REFUND

INTEREST ON APPLICATION
MONEY DUE FOR REFUND

INTEREST ON APPLICATION
MONEY DUE FOR REFUND

INTEREST ON APPLICATION
MONEY DUE FOR REFUND

INTEREST ON APPLICATION
MONEY DUE FOR REFUND

INTEREST ON APPLICATION
MONEY DUE FOR REFUND

INTEREST ON APPLICATION
MONEY DUE FOR REFUND

INTEREST ON APPLICATION
MONEY DUE FOR REFUND

INTEREST ON APPLICATION
MONEY DUE FOR REFUND

INTEREST ON APPLICATION
MONEY DUE FOR REFUND

INTEREST ON APPLICATION
MONEY DUE FOR REFUND

INTEREST ON APPLICATION
MONEY DUE FOR REFUND

INTEREST ON APPLICATION
MONEY DUE FOR REFUND

INTEREST ON APPLICATION
MONEY DUE FOR REFUND

INTEREST ON APPLICATION
MONEY DUE FOR REFUND

INTEREST ON APPLICATION
MONEY DUE FOR REFUND

INTEREST ON APPLICATION
MONEY DUE FOR REFUND

INTEREST ON APPLICATION
MONEY DUE FOR REFUND

INTEREST ON APPLICATION
MONEY DUE FOR REFUND

INTEREST ON APPLICATION
MONEY DUE FOR REFUND

77151 28:5EP-2018

96.44 28-SEP-2018

67.51 28:5EP-2018

1084.93 28-SEP-2018

626.85 28-SEP-2018

1928.77 28-SEP-2018

438.90 28-5EP-2018

156.71 28-SEP-2018

34137 28:5EP-2018

1567.12 28-SEP-2018

120,55 28:SEP-2018

438.90 28-SEP-2018

433.97 28:5EP-2018

192.88 28-SEP-2018

7.32 28:5€P-2018

62.68 28-SEP-2018

216.99 28-5EP-2018

73151 28:5EP-2018

48.77 28-SEP-2018

44.88 28-5EP-2018

243.84 28-SEP-2018

578.63 28-SEP-2018

1280.14 28-SEP-2018

723.29 28:5EP-2018

723.29 28-SEP-2018
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602 6TH FLR GUNJAN B
CHSLGAURAV GARDEN COMPLEX 8
P ROAD KADIVALI WEST

BLDG NO 131 FLAT NO 3KAILASH
CO OP HSG SCTY S V RDOPP KHAR
POLICE STN KHAR WEST

703 A WING RAJRESIDENCY.
IIMAHAVIRNAGAR KANDIVALI
WEST

7GAYATRI SOCIETY DAGALANEAR
BK CINEMA TAL VISNAWAR
DISTMAHESANA VISNAGAR NEAR
GANESH TEMPLE

28 JAIN CHAWL RNO 250R S L ROAD

A6 SHANTI MAHAL CO OP HSG
SOCNR KISHIN LEELA TOWER
THANE EA

35822 BRINDAVAN SOCIETYTHANE
WEST

46 001 HERITAGE CITYMG
ROADMGF MALL

SANMAN PALACE N M RD NO
4JUHU SCHEME

SO GAJADHAR THAKURGAURA 1
GOURA GAURA

K37102A GOPAL MANDIR
LANEVARANAS!

DREAM BLDG NO 2 B WING B 203
2ND FLRLBS MARG BHANDUP WEST

3133UDYACHAL SOCIETYSECTOR
NO3CHARKOPKANDIVALI W

606 KAKAD MARKET306 KALBADEVI
ROADKALBADEVI

405 AMARNATH BUILDING B
ANDHERIKURLA RD OPPOSITE
GUNDAWALI GAONTHANLANE NO
30PP LANDMARK BUILDING

406 AASHIRWAD £3
EWINGDHANJIWADI QUWARY
ROADMALAD EAST

12 INDUS COURTA
ROADCHURCHGATE

14 INDUS COURTA
ROADCHURCHGATE

303 SHEETAL CHS LTD3RD ROAD.
TPS111SANTACRUZ EAST

576 B MAHESH BLDG 4TH
FLOORJAME JAMSHED.
ROADMATUNGA

22 RAMAN LAL CHAWLOFF SV
ROADBORIVALI WEST

SUMER TOWER 5 R NO 2102SETH
MOTISHA LANEMAZGAON

81A ANITABLDGETH FLOOR
MOUNT PLEASANT ROADMALABAR
HILL

FLAT NO 102 15T FLOORARIHANT
TOWER CHS LTDT B KADAM MARG
BYCULLA

FLAT NO 21 JVESTHA BLDG
TARANGANCOMPLEX SAMATA
NAGAR THANE WEST

SUMER TOWER S R N 2102SETH
MOTISHA LANEMAZGAON

FLAT NO 303 PUSHPRAJ
RESIDENCYGARKHEDA PARISAR
ULKANAGARINR HANUMAN
JAGRUT MANDIR

A4 198PASCHIM VIHAR
€O GODREJ CONSUMER
PRODUCTS
LTDPIROJSHANAGAREASTERN
EXPRESS HIGHWAY

6 BURDWAN ROADALIPORE

411 2ND MAINSTH CROSSN R
COLONY

1302 GORAKSHDHAM B
WINGCASCADE COMPOUND
RAHEJA ESTATEKULUPWADI
BORIVLI EAST

FLAT NO 202 2ND FLR DREAMS IlIC
WING L B'S MARGBHANDUP WEST

1344 DEVENDRA BEHIND DON
BOSCOSCHOOLMATUNGA EAST

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

MAHARASHTRA

MAHARASHTRA

MAHARASHTRA

GUIARAT

MAHARASHTRA

MAHARASHTRA

MAHARASHTRA

HARYANA

MAHARASHTRA

BIHAR

HARYANA

MAHARASHTRA

MAHARASHTRA

MAHARASHTRA

MAHARASHTRA

MAHARASHTRA

MAHARASHTRA

MAHARASHTRA

MAHARASHTRA

MAHARASHTRA

MAHARASHTRA

MAHARASHTRA

MAHARASHTRA

MAHARASHTRA

MAHARASHTRA

MAHARASHTRA

MAHARASHTRA

DELHI

MAHARASHTRA

WEST BENGAL

KARNATAKA

MAHARASHTRA

MAHARASHTRA

MAHARASHTRA

MUMBAI CITY

MUMBAI CITY

MUMBAI CITY

MAHESANA

MUMBAI CITY

MUMBAI CITY

MUMBAI CITY

GURGAON

MUMBAI CITY

BEGUSARA

GURGAON

MUMBAI CITY

MUMBAI CITY

MUMBAI CITY

MuMBAl

MUMBAI CITY

MUMBAI CITY

MUMBAI CITY

MUMBAI CITY

MUMBAI CITY

MUMBAI CITY

MUMBAI CITY

MUMBAI CITY

MUMBAI CITY

MUMBAI CITY

MUMBAI CITY

AURANGABAD

NEW DELHI

MUMBAI CITY

KOLKATA.

BANGALORE

MUMBAI CITY

MUMBAI CITY

MUMBAI

400067

400052

400067

384315

400012

400603

400601

122002

400056

851113

122002

400078

400067

400002

400069

400097

400020

400020

400055

400019

400092

400010

400006

400027

400606

400010

431005

110063

400079

700027

560019

400066

400078

400019

P0011132

P0033312

P0014549

P00230707

P00170545

P0031967

P0002232

P0029453

P0014948

P0029193

P0036042

P00335030

P0017276

P0056310

P00935098

P0012253

P0024053

P0027537

P0038574

PO037562

P0045550

PO055737

P0048791

P0023309

P0047100

P0049708

P0058428

P009009

P0028286

P0010197

P0054705.

P0004468

PO0677593

P00675346

INTEREST ON APPLICATION
MONEY DUE FOR REFUND

INTEREST ON APPLICATION
MONEY DUE FOR REFUND

INTEREST ON APPLICATION
MONEY DUE FOR REFUND

INTEREST ON APPLICATION
MONEY DUE FOR REFUND

INTEREST ON APPLICATION

MONEY DUE FOR REFUND

INTEREST ON APPLICATION
MONEY DUE FOR REFUND

INTEREST ON APPLICATION
MONEY DUE FOR REFUND

INTEREST ON APPLICATION
MONEY DUE FOR REFUND

INTEREST ON APPLICATION
MONEY DUE FOR REFUND

INTEREST ON APPLICATION
MONEY DUE FOR REFUND

INTEREST ON APPLICATION
MONEY DUE FOR REFUND

INTEREST ON APPLICATION
MONEY DUE FOR REFUND

INTEREST ON APPLICATION
MONEY DUE FOR REFUND

INTEREST ON APPLICATION
MONEY DUE FOR REFUND

INTEREST ON APPLICATION
MONEY DUE FOR REFUND

INTEREST ON APPLICATION

MONEY DUE FOR REFUND

INTEREST ON APPLICATION
MONEY DUE FOR REFUND

INTEREST ON APPLICATION
MONEY DUE FOR REFUND

INTEREST ON APPLICATION
MONEY DUE FOR REFUND

INTEREST ON APPLICATION
MONEY DUE FOR REFUND

INTEREST ON APPLICATION
MONEY DUE FOR REFUND

INTEREST ON APPLICATION
MONEY DUE FOR REFUND

INTEREST ON APPLICATION
MONEY DUE FOR REFUND

INTEREST ON APPLICATION
MONEY DUE FOR REFUND

INTEREST ON APPLICATION
MONEY DUE FOR REFUND

INTEREST ON APPLICATION
MONEY DUE FOR REFUND

INTEREST ON APPLICATION
MONEY DUE FOR REFUND

INTEREST ON APPLICATION
MONEY DUE FOR REFUND

INTEREST ON APPLICATION
MONEY DUE FOR REFUND

INTEREST ON APPLICATION
MONEY DUE FOR REFUND

INTEREST ON APPLICATION
MONEY DUE FOR REFUND

INTEREST ON APPLICATION
MONEY DUE FOR REFUND

INTEREST ON APPLICATION
MONEY DUE FOR REFUND

INTEREST ON APPLICATION
MONEY DUE FOR REFUND

289.32

2384

337.53

2893.15

438.90

195.07

282,08

34137

433.97

34137

146.30

3544

72329

320110

108.49

375

289.32

146.30

2926

3658

2092

2026

723.29

73151

36.58

79.78

6027

72329

37.40

723.29

31342

3658

28-5EP-2018

28-5EP-2018

28-5EP-2018

28-5EP-2018

28-5EP-2018

28-5EP-2018

28-5EP-2018

28-5EP-2018

28-5EP-2018

28-5EP-2018

28-5EP-2018

28-5EP-2018

28-5EP-2018

28-5EP-2018

28-5EP-2018

28-5EP-2018

28-5EP-2018

28-5EP-2018

28-5EP-2018

28-5EP-2018

28-5EP-2018

28-5EP-2018

28-5EP-2018

28-5EP-2018

28-5EP-2018

28-5EP-2018

28-5EP-2018

28-5EP-2018

28-5EP-2018

28-5EP-2018

28-5EP-2018

28-5EP-2018

28-5EP-2018

28-5EP-2018



Ms

NAMITA

NEELAMBEN

NILABEN

PALLAVI

PALLAVI

PARIKH

PARVEEN

PATEL

PIYUSH

PRATIKKUMAR

RAHUL

RAJENDRA

RAMADOSS

RUTUM

SANDIP

SANIOY

SEETHALAKSHMI

SHAH

SHAH

SHALINI

SIDDHESH

SRIKANT

SUBHENDU

SUDHIR

ILABEN DHANJIBHAIRAT NA
NEEPA RAKESHGANDHI  NA
NEHA EANJEEVDHAVAI. NA
SHILPABEN CSANGHAVI NA
POONAM 'VASUDEVJARWA NA
NEHA MAULIKSHAH NA
GOKULA PRASAD NA
SHAH NA
DHAVAL MAHESHBHAI NA
SHARMA NA
R NA
KUMAR GHOSH NA
AGGARWAL NA
GUPTA NA

20 NO LAXMI NARAYAN
ROADRABINDRA NAGARSOUTH
DUMDUM M 24NPGS

SUNCITY 1188 TYPE OPP AMBE
VINR DARBAR CHOKDI MANJALPUR

TRIVENI KUNJ KOLSEWADINR
DURGA MATA MANDIRKALYAN E

180203 TOWER 1 GREENRIDGE
SOCIETY LINK ROADCHIKUWADI
VLW
D12 YORK HOUSE2ND
FLOORHENRY ROAD OPP SCHOLAR
SCHOOLCOLABA
m

SHAN
BLDGNO3FLATNO219DESHMUKH
MARG

98 CAWASJI PATEL STREETWADIA
BUILDINGFORT MUMBAI

31314 ANAND LOKRN N
MARGPANTNAGAR GHATKOPAR £

83 85IANAK PURI

7 MAHAVIR COTTAGE125 GARODIA
NAGARGHATKOPAR EAST

ADITYA BIRLA CENTRE A WING2ND
FLOOR SUDAM KALU AHIRE
MARGNEXT TO SATYAM THEATRE
WORLI

B 33 15T FLOORSOUTH
EXTENSIONPART Il

KISMAT BUILDING 3RD FLOORFLAT
NO 8 4TH PASTA LANECOLABA

GURUKRIPA STH FLOOR 2670PP
MUMBADEVI TEMPLE

MARWADI PURA W NO 23 WARDHA

28 JAIN CHAWLR NO 25DR S L RAO
ROAD.

BE 335 SALTLAKE SEC|

G2405 POONAM KIRTHIPONAM
NAGARANDHERI EAST

NO4 GOKULAM COLONY21
RAMAVARAM
ROADVALASARAVAKKAM

£2 ROOM NOO2 GAJANAN
DARSHAN CHSSECTOR NO7
SANPADANEAR JURILEE CHURCH

3CSOWMYA MANOR3611 GOLDEN
GEORGE NAGAR

BRIDGETON2A 226 Y BLOCK 6TH
MAIN RDANNA NAGAR WEST

602 JADE GARDEN SOCIETYDR
AMBEDKAR ROADKHAR WEST

SANKALP PLOT NO 102SECTOR 19

FLAT NO703 BLDG NOSA WING
PREM NAGARS V PATEL ROAD
BORIVALIW.

420 KAILAS NAGAR6S8 TARDEO
ROAD OPPBHATIA HOSPITAL

FLAT NO 7 NEW ANAMIKA
CHSKASTUR PARK SHIMPOLI ROAD
NRSUVARNA HOSPITAL BORIVALI
WEST

1104 ORCHID VASANT VALLEYFILM
CITY ROMALAD EAST

747 AVDHOOT NAGAR 02BHOLAV

80M BHAGIRATHI COOP
HSGSOCIETY SIDDHESHWAR
LANEPARNAKA

14 AVAIBHAV APARTMENTSB0
WARDEN ROAD

FLAT NO 307 WHITE HOUSE CITY
CENTREPOSTTHATIPUR

1602 SATGURU SHARAN
1CHAPHEKAR BANDHU
MARGMULUND EAST

EKTA WOODS B 706 KULUPWADIRD
RAHEJA ESTATEBORIVALI E

DEEPALI CHSL FLAT NO 15 ST CYRIL
RDBANDRA WEST

12 INDUS COURTA
ROADCHURCHGATE

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

WEST BENGAL

GUIARAT

MAHARASHTRA

MAHARASHTRA

MAHARASHTRA

MAHARASHTRA

MAHARASHTRA

MAHARASHTRA

DELHI

MAHARASHTRA

MAHARASHTRA

DELHI

MAHARASHTRA

MAHARASHTRA

MAHARASHTRA

MAHARASHTRA

WEST BENGAL

MAHARASHTRA

TAMILNADU

MAHARASHTRA

TAMIL NADU

TAMILNADU

MAHARASHTRA

GUIARAT

MAHARASHTRA

MAHARASHTRA

MAHARASHTRA

MAHARASHTRA

GUIARAT

MAHARASHTRA

MAHARASHTRA

MADHYA PRADESH

MAHARASHTRA

MAHARASHTRA

MAHARASHTRA

MAHARASHTRA

DUMDUM

VADODARA

MUMBAI CITY

MUMBAI CITY

MUMBAI CITY

MUMBAI CITY

MUMBAI CITY

MUMBAI CITY

NEW DELHI

MUMBAI CITY

MUMBAI CITY

NEW DELHI

MUMBAI CITY

MUMBAI CITY

WARDHA

MUMBAI CITY

KOLKATA.

MUMBAI CITY

CHENNA!

MUMBAI CITY

CHENNA!

CHENNA!

MUMBAI CITY

GANDHINAGAR

MUMBAI CITY

MUMBAI CITY

MUMBAI CITY

MUMBAI CITY

BHARUCH

MUMBAI CITY

MUMBAI CITY

GWALIOR

MUMBAI CITY

MUMBAI CITY

MUMBAI CITY

MUMBAI CITY

700065

390011

421306

400092

400001

400092

400001

400077

110058

400077

400030

110049

400005

400002

442001

400012

700064

400093

600087

400705

600107

600040

400052

382019

400092

400007

400092

400097

392002

421301

400026

474011

400081

400066

400050

400020

P003818

P0054988

P0014249

P0049499

P0018406

PO037596

P0021720

PO011544

PO00S785

P0019632

P0019907

P0026612

P0050721

P0032830

P00790001

P00683529

PO015005

P00362286

P0029312

P001210341

P0006849.

P0033313

P0044730

PO0600276

P0025977

P00900040

PO007054

P00232418

P00360609

P0043348

PO006971

P00705413

P0049941

P0024460

P00250826

P0028373

INTEREST ON APPLICATION
MONEY DUE FOR REFUND

INTEREST ON APPLICATION
MONEY DUE FOR REFUND

INTEREST ON APPLICATION
MONEY DUE FOR REFUND

INTEREST ON APPLICATION
MONEY DUE FOR REFUND

INTEREST ON APPLICATION
MONEY DUE FOR REFUND

INTEREST ON APPLICATION
MONEY DUE FOR REFUND

INTEREST ON APPLICATION
MONEY DUE FOR REFUND

INTEREST ON APPLICATION
MONEY DUE FOR REFUND

INTEREST ON APPLICATION
MONEY DUE FOR REFUND

INTEREST ON APPLICATION
MONEY DUE FOR REFUND

INTEREST ON APPLICATION
MONEY DUE FOR REFUND

INTEREST ON APPLICATION
MONEY DUE FOR REFUND

INTEREST ON APPLICATION
MONEY DUE FOR REFUND

INTEREST ON APPLICATION
MONEY DUE FOR REFUND

INTEREST ON APPLICATION
MONEY DUE FOR REFUND

INTEREST ON APPLICATION
MONEY DUE FOR REFUND

INTEREST ON APPLICATION
MONEY DUE FOR REFUND

INTEREST ON APPLICATION
MONEY DUE FOR REFUND

INTEREST ON APPLICATION
MONEY DUE FOR REFUND

INTEREST ON APPLICATION
MONEY DUE FOR REFUND

INTEREST ON APPLICATION
MONEY DUE FOR REFUND

INTEREST ON APPLICATION
MONEY DUE FOR REFUND

INTEREST ON APPLICATION
MONEY DUE FOR REFUND

INTEREST ON APPLICATION
MONEY DUE FOR REFUND

INTEREST ON APPLICATION
MONEY DUE FOR REFUND

INTEREST ON APPLICATION
MONEY DUE FOR REFUND

INTEREST ON APPLICATION
MONEY DUE FOR REFUND

INTEREST ON APPLICATION
MONEY DUE FOR REFUND

INTEREST ON APPLICATION
MONEY DUE FOR REFUND

INTEREST ON APPLICATION
MONEY DUE FOR REFUND

INTEREST ON APPLICATION
MONEY DUE FOR REFUND

INTEREST ON APPLICATION
MONEY DUE FOR REFUND

INTEREST ON APPLICATION
MONEY DUE FOR REFUND

INTEREST ON APPLICATION
MONEY DUE FOR REFUND

INTEREST ON APPLICATION
MONEY DUE FOR REFUND

INTEREST ON APPLICATION
MONEY DUE FOR REFUND

96.44

2092

2893

6827

21945

2169.86

118.14

2893

723.29

723.29

2170

1097.26

73151

1828.77

36.58

144.66

28932

83026

475.48

964.38

2384

2926.03

24110

67.51

168.77

120555

256.77

94.03

31699

24110

34137

31699

144.66

109.73

20110

28-5EP-2018

28-5EP-2018

28-5EP-2018

28-5EP-2018

28-5EP-2018

28-5EP-2018

28-5EP-2018

28-5EP-2018

28-5EP-2018

28-5EP-2018

28-5EP-2018

28-5EP-2018

28-5EP-2018

28-5EP-2018

28-5EP-2018

28-5EP-2018

28-5EP-2018

28-5EP-2018

28-5EP-2018

28-5EP-2018

28-5EP-2018

28-5EP-2018

28-5EP-2018

28-5EP-2018

28-5EP-2018

28-5EP-2018

28-5EP-2018

28-5EP-2018

28-5EP-2018

28-5EP-2018

28-5EP-2018

28-5EP-2018

28-5EP-2018

28-5EP-2018

28-5EP-2018

28-5EP-2018



SULOCHNABEN

SURESH

VUAYKUMAR

RAINIKANT

ISHWARLAL

MOTIRAM

TYAG

SHAH

MITERANI

MAHULKAR

NA

NA

NEAR DAMODAR WADI A9 GAGAN
BUILDINGASHOK NAGAR A C ROAD
KANDIVALI EASTNEAR DAMODAR

WADI
80M BHAGARITHI CHs.
SIDESHWARLINE PARNAKA KALYAN

D 202 SHREENATH NAGARSHIVA
VALLABHA ROADDAHISAR EAST

10A ALIPORE PARK PLACEANAND
KANAN FLAT NO101

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

MAHARASHTRA

MAHARASHTRA

MAHARASHTRA

WEST BENGAL

MuMBAl

MUMBAI CITY

MUMBAI CITY

KOLKATA

400101

421301

400068

700027

P00395044.

P0047405

PO016954

P00232329

INTEREST ON APPLICATION
MONEY DUE FOR REFUND

INTEREST ON APPLICATION
MONEY DUE FOR REFUND

INTEREST ON APPLICATION
MONEY DUE FOR REFUND

INTEREST ON APPLICATION
MONEY DUE FOR REFUND

385.75 28-SEP-2018

73151 28:5EP-2018

14.47 28-SEP-2018

36.16 28-SEP-2018



